K-5924-4K-5924-5 K-5924-3
.85<116
K-5924-2
229mm
95mm
559mm
289mm
838mm

LAKEFIELD �
ENAMELED CAST IRON SELF-RIMMING SINK
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Five-hole sink K-5924-5 shown
Four-hole sink K-5924-4 not shown
Three-hole sink K-5924-3 not shown
Two-hole sink K-5924-2 not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Hardwood cutting board K-6507 optional
Wire rinse basket K-6511 optional
Bottom basin rack K-6011 optional